Document Number: 93034 For technical questions, contact: diodes-tech@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 29-Jul-08 1
HEXFRED®
Ultrafast Soft Recovery Diode, 6 A
HFA06PB120
Vishay High Power Products
FEATURES
• Ultrafast recovery

Vishay High Power Products HEXFRED®
Ultrafast Soft Recovery Diode, 6 A
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
1 - HEXFRED® family
2 - Process designator:
A = A subs. elec. irrad.
B = B subs. platinum
3 - Average current: 06 = 6 A
4 - Package outline: PB = TO-247 2 lead
5 - Voltage code: 120 = 1200 V
Device code
51 32 4 6
HF A 06 PB 120 -
6 -  None = Standard production
 PbF = Lead (Pb)-free
LINKS TO RELATED DOCUMENTS
Dimensions http://www.vishay.com/doc?95253
Part marking information http://www.vishay.com/doc?95255